
 

                      Edwards County High School 

                   2017-2018 Boys Basketball as of 10/19/17 

 
   Nov. 20,21,24,25       @ Cumberland  Tourney TBA     

    Tuesday  November 28             Grayville   6:15 

    Monday  December 4  @Newton F/S   6:15 

    Tuesday  December 5  @ Flora   6:15 F/S 5:15 

    Friday  December 8  @ Hamilton County  6:15 F/S 5:15 

    Tuesday  December 12  Lawrenceville  6:15 F/S 5:15 

    Friday  December 15  Fairfield   6:15 F/S 5:15 

      December 28-30 @ Eldorado Tourney TBA 

    Friday   January 5  Johnston City   6:15 

    Tuesday              January 9  Carmi    6:15 F/S 5:15 

    Friday  January 12  Eldorado   6:15 F/S 5:15 

      Januarary 15-20 Carmi Winter Classic  TBA 

    Friday  January 26  @ Wayne City   6:15 

    Tuesday              January 30  @ Carmi    6:15 F/S 5:15 

    Thursday  February 1  @ Olney F/S   6:15 

    Friday  February 2  Hamilton County  6:15 F/S 5:15 

    Saturday  February 3  @ Benton Shootout  1:00 

    Tuesday             Febrary 6  @ Johnston City  6:15 

    Friday  February 9  @ Fairfield   6:15 F/S 5:15 

   Tuesday  February 13  @ Red Hill   6:15 

   Thursday  February 15  Mt. Carmel F/S  6:15 

    Friday  February 16  @ Eldorado   6:15 F/S 5:15                                        

                                           

                              


